

TENDER NOTICE

Offers are invited from experienced Development Manager for Self-Redevelopment of Society building namely Rameshwar Co-op Housing Society Ltd., situated at G. D. Ambekar Marg, Parel Village, Mumbai-400012, existing area 3243 square meters.

Interested parties may submit their quote clearly defining the scope of work and their experience (previously handled similar projects in terms of Financial capability, Technical team strength, Legal and Liaisoning expertise, Experience with 79A Compliance, Bank funding tie-ups, Transparency in tendering and costing, last 3 years Balance Sheet) within 15 days after this Ad is published in the newspaper. Offer/Tender to be in the name of Chairman/Secretary, Rameshwar Co-op Housing Society Ltd., Office, G. D. Ambekar Marg, Parel Village, Mumbai-400012, in sealed envelope.

Contact

Mr. Ashish Chutke : (Chairman) - 9820196393

Mr. Nityanand Manjrekar (Secretary) - 9821739725

Note : The society reserves the right to reject any or all the officers and/or accept any offer without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Dated : 15/05/2025

Place : Mumbai

For Rameshwar Co-op. Housing Soc. Ltd.,

Sd/- Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

On behalf of my client, I am Investigating title of the Property bearing **Flat No. 503 on 5th Floor in 'C' Wing** in the building known as “**RATNAKAR CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.**” situated at Mahavir Nagar, Dahanukar Wadi, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400067, (more particularly described in the schedule below).

Notice is hereby given to all the concerned to lodge their claim if any by way of pending litigation, lease, license, lien, inheritance, share, sale exchange, mortgage, gift, attachment, agreement, possession, title, hypothecation, surrender of rights, encumbrances howsoever or otherwise or any interest on the said Flat mentioned above within (15) Fifteen days in writing to **MR. KARAN P. GANDHI** at Office No. 102 on 1st Floor, “Ashiana Building”, Shantilal Mody Road, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400067, from the publication of this notice failing to which, it shall be presumed that no adverse title, claim or demand of any nature whatsoever exists in respect of the above Flat or any such claims by anyone shall not be considered and shall be deemed to have given up or waived and/or abandoned and my client shall proceed to conclude the negotiations and purchase and no claim shall be entertained thereafter.

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY

Flat No. 503 on 5th Floor in 'C' Wing admeasuring **440 sq.ft. Carpet Area** in the building known as “**RATNAKAR CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.**” situated at Mahavir Nagar, Dahanukar Wadi, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400067 constructed on all that piece or parcel of land bearing **C.T.S. No. 128-A/89 of Village : Kandivali, Taluka : Borivali** in the Registration Sub-District of the District Mumbai City and Suburban District.

(KARAN P. GANDHI)
Advocate High Court



SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd.
Corporate Off. : 503 & 504, 5th Floor, G-Block, Inspire BKC, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Regd. Off. : Commerzone IT Park, Tower B, 1st Floor, No. 111, Mount Poonamallee Road, Porur, Chennai – 600116, TN

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF 15 DAYS FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISION TO RULE 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the **Public in General** and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below listed immovable properties ("Secured Assets") mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the Possession of which has been taken by the **Authorised Officer of SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd.** (hereinafter referred to as SMHFC) ("**Secured Creditor**"), will be sold on "**As is where is**", "**As is what is**" and "**Whatever there is**" on the date and time mentioned herein below, for recovery of the dues mentioned herein below and further interest and other expenses thereon till date of realization, due to **SMHFC** Secured Creditor from the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below.

Sl. No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) LAN	Description of the Properties	Reserve Price : Earnest Money Deposit :	Date & Time of E-Auction	Date of EMD Submission
1.	Lan No. - 606407210298663 1. Ramchandra Sadigale S/o. Padmakar Sadigale 2. Orss Impex	Flat No. 4602 46th Floor, Wing C Adm 1026 Sq. Feet Carpet Area, Of Roma Building Loda Firenza Along With Two Car Parking Spaces Situated At Near Hub Mall W. E Highway, Goregaon East On Land Bearing Cts No 588/1257 (G), Part Situated At Village Pahadi, Goregaon, Mumbai	Rs. 4,01,40,000/- Rs. 40,14,000/-	03.06.2026 at 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM	02.06.2026

Details terms and conditions of the sale, are as below and the details are also provided in our/secured creditor's website at the following link website address (<https://BidDeal.in> and <https://www.grihashakti.com/pdf/E-Auction.pdf>) The **Intending Bidders can also contact :** **Sunil More**, on his **Mob. No. 7738220952**, E-mail : sunil.more@grihashakti.com, and **Mr. Niloy Dey**, on his **Mob. 8655619157**, E-mail : Niloy.Dey@grihashakti.com

Sd/-
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra
Date : 14.05.2026

Authorized Officer,
SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE CO. LTD.

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Reg Off: B-302, Marathon Innova, Nr. Peninsula Corporate Park, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013
(CIN - U99999MH1997PTC110659)
Tel: 022-62738000; Email: cs.roc@nirmalbang.com; Website: www.nirmalbang.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2026 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Current Quarter ended 31 March 2026 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in Previous Year 31 March 2025 (Audited)	Current Year ended 31 March 2026 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2025 (Audited)
Total income from Operations (net)	12665.73	10673.00	48661.28	49368.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2044.08	498.02	8288.64	10411.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2044.08	498.02	8288.64	10411.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1774.72	72.00	6246.24	7441.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]*	1965.74	-7971.74	6437.26	1406.72
Paid up Equity Share Capital	493.11	493.11	493.11	493.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	55743.36	49306.31
Securities Premium Account	-	-	4324.65	4324.65
Net worth	-	-	52254.83	46756.08
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	23464.08	15993.14
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (nos)	22500000	22500000	22500000	22500000
Debt Equity Ratio	-	0.00	0.67	0.52
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
Basic:	39.86	-161.66	130.54	28.53
Diluted:	39.86	-161.66	130.54	28.53
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	2000	2000
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	2331.5	1584
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	2.09	2.49
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	2.09	2.49

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2026 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Current Quarter ended 31 March 2026 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2025 (Audited)
Total income from Operations (net)	55584.42	52472.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9279.37	11249.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9279.37	-3787.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6905.74	-6920.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]*	7122.97	-12957.38
Paid up Equity Share Capital	493.11	493.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	54478.29	47381.74
Securities Premium Account	4324.65	4324.65
Net worth	49742.55	43608.40
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (nos)	54500000	54500000
Debt Equity Ratio	0.81	0.68
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-
Basic:	144.45	-262.77
Diluted:	144.45	-262.77
Capital Redemption Reserve	2250.65	2250.65
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2331.50	1584.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.24	2.55
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.24	2.55

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.nirmalbang.com
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Nirmal Bang Securities Private Limited
Sd/-
Kishore Bang
Managing Director
DIN: 00797781

Date: 15-05-2026
Place: Mumbai



IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL -2
4th Floor, BSNL Building
Rajbhavan Road, Bengaluru -560 001
O.A. No. 745/2024

In the Matter of : State Bank of India, RACPC - Koramangala Branch, Bengaluru
...Applicant Bank And
Miss Priya Sunny Barnard an Another
...Defendants
SUMMONS TO DEFENDANTS UNDER RULE 23(VII) OF RBD Act, 1993 (as amended)

To
1. Miss Priya Sunny Barnard, Aged about 39 years D/o. Mr. Sunny, R/o: 119, MECOSABAGH, Christian Colony, Near KADBI Chowka, Nagpur - 440 004 (Maharashtra) Mob : 9823969281, E-Mail: krazypuja@gmail.com.
2. M/s. ABAN Developers Pvt Ltd., CIN:U45206KA2008PTC045703. Rep. by Managing Director- Mr. Manoj Kumar, Regd. Off: No. 450, 2nd Floor, 6th Main, 7th Cross, BTM II Stage, MICO Layout, Bengaluru - 560 076, E-mail: unique.builders@yahoo.co.in (P)080-25722991.
...Defendants
WHEREAS, the Applicant has instituted an Application under Section 19 of the Recovery of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 (as amended), against the Defendants for a sum of **Rs.36,02,806/-** as mentioned in the Original Application together with current and future interest and for other reliefs.
You are hereby required to show within 30 days of publication of summons/notice or on **25.06.2026 at 10.30 a.m.** in person or by a Pleader/Advocate duly instructed as to why the relief prayed for should not be granted.
Take notice that in case of default, the Application will be heard and determined in your absence.
Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this 04.04.2026.
By Order of the Tribunal
Sd/- Registrar
Debts Recovery Tribunal-2,
Bangalore- 560 001.

ATAL REALTECH LIMITED
CIN : L45400MH2012PLC234941
Regd. Office : Office No. B 406, Third Floor, ABH Capital, OPP. Ramayan Bunglow, Sharanpur Road, Near Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan, Nashik, Maharashtra, India-422005
Phone : 0253 2993859 | Website : www.atalrealtech.com | E-mail : atalrealtech@gmail.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026

Particulars	31-03-2026	31-12-2025	31-03-2025	31-03-2026	31-03-2025
Revenue from Operations	6,020.39	2,951.20	4,369.07	12,005.36	9,572.83
Profit before exceptional items and tax	417.34	204.16	67.39	874.86	473.36
Profit before tax	417.34	204.16	67.39	874.86	473.36
Profit for the year	307.9	171.24	49.33	649.43	354.31
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	311.47	171.24	63.01	653	367.99
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 2 each)	2,477.93	2,477.93	2,220.30	2,477.93	2,220.30
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	7,109.65	6,798.18	4,509.27	7,109.65	4,509.27
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 2 each)	0.48	0.21	0.09	1.01	0.33
EPS Diluted	0.47	0.21	0.09	0.99	0.33

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026

Particulars	31-03-2026	31-12-2025	31-03-2025	31-03-2026	31-03-2025
Revenue from Operations	6,020.39	2,951.20	4,369.07	12,005.36	9,572.83
Profit before exceptional items and tax	417.19	204.15	67.39	874.59	473.36
Profit before tax	417.19	204.15	67.39	874.59	473.36
Profit for the year	307.75	171.23	49.33	649.16	354.31
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	311.32	171.23	63.01	652.73	367.99
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 2 each)	2,477.93	2,477.93	2,220.30	2,477.93	2,220.30
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	7,109.38	6,798.06	4,509.27	7,109.38	4,509.27
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 2 each)	0.48	0.21	0.09	1.01	0.33
EPS Diluted	0.47	0.21	0.09	0.99	0.33

Note :
1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on May 14, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For Atal Realtech Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Vijaygopal Atal
DIN : 00126667
Managing Director

Place : Nashik
Date : May 14, 2026



TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March 2026

Particulars	₹ Crore				
	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026	Quarter ended on 31.12.2025	Quarter ended on 31.03.2025	Financial year ended on 31.03.2026	Financial year ended on 31.03.2025
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	38,447.96	35,578.36	34,398.84	1,39,720.22	1,32,516.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	6,477.98	5,394.26	4,826.22	22,451.96	19,620.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	6,345.93	5,046.04	4,293.18	21,353.10	18,718.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	4,659.74	3,822.01	3,169.19	16,065.13	13,969.70
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(143.12)	2,580.21	(21,813.74)	13,295.44	(10,003.46)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,248.60	1,248.60
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,34,284.71	1,25,483.34
Securities premium reserve	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24	31,290.24
Net Worth	1,32,345.31	1,32,488.43	1,23,543.94	1,32,345.31	1,23,543.94
Paid-up Debt Capital	15,159.21	15,158.49	15,156.26	15,159.21	15,156.26
Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.47	0.43	0.50	0.44
Earnings per equity share:					
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	3.74	3.06	2.54	12.87	11.19
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	3.73	3.06	2.54	12.87	11.19
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.42	5.68	3.47	2.85	3.82
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.27	9.45	8.87	8.08	9.94

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March 2026

₹ Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026	Quarter ended on 31.12.2025	Quarter ended on 31.03.2025	Financial year ended on 31.03.2026	Financial year ended on 31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	63,270.13	57,002.40	56,218.11	2,32,139.94	2,18,542.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5,150.42	4,008.65	2,588.30	17,001.15	9,267.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,810.37	3,868.77	2,199.69	15,968.69	8,412.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	2,965.00	2,730.37	1,200.88	10,885.82	3,173.78
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,755.68	3,596.85	1,422.37	16,377.93	3,447.08
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 1 per share]	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,247.44	1,247.44
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				1,02,533.01	90,105.34
Net Worth	98,768.46	95,064.36	87,770.44	98,768.46	87,770.44
Debt Equity Ratio	0.79	0.83	0.91	0.82	0.90
Earnings per equity share:					
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.34	2.16	1.04	8.65	2.74
Diluted earnings per share of ₹ 1 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	2.34	2.16	1.04	8.65	2.74
Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75	1,328.75
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.92	2.95	0.74	0.98	0.70
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.27	5.22	3.44	4.72	3.12



Electricals

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2026
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				
		31-Mar-26 (Audited)	31-Dec-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	124,895	106,550	128,165	452,434	488,321
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	685	(2,028)	4,988	1,577	14,831
3	Exceptional Items	(5,558)	(2,889)	2,137	(9,115)	2,137
4	Net profit / (loss) before tax after exceptional items	(4,873)	(4,917)	7,125	(7,538)	16,968
5	Net profit / (loss) after tax	(6,753)	(3,410)	5,905	(9,086)	13,342
6	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit / (loss) after tax & other comprehensive income after tax]	(9,311)	(3,085)	5,769	(10,744)	13,500
7	Equity share capital				2,308	2,307
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				156,301	169,396
9	Networth				147,256	157,271
10	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 2/-)					
	Basic before exceptional items	(2.25)	(1.08)	3.19	(1.96)	9.64
	Diluted before exceptional items	(2.25)	(1.08)	3.19	(1.96)	9.63
	Basic after exceptional items	(5.85)	(2.95)	5.12	(7.88)	11.57
	Diluted after exceptional items	(5.85)	(2.95)	5.11	(7.88)	11.56

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-Mar-26 (Audited)	31-Dec-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	124,895	106,550	128,165	452,434	488,321
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax	(4,873)	(4,917)	7,125	(7,538)	16,968
3	Net profit / (loss) after tax	(6,432)	(2,921)	5,905	(7,726)	13,342
4	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit / (loss) after tax & other comprehensive income after tax]	(6,616)	(2,801)	5,769		